
 
 

NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN # 407 
 

55076PK 
  
 
 

PART NUMBER: 
55076PK 

 

 
DESCRIPTION: 

Transit, Motor Coach 
Disc Brake Rotor 

 

 
SIZE: 

17.08 x 1.77 
 
 

ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 
61 lbs. 

      Available  Now 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Part Number 

 
 
 

Weight 

 
 
 

Type 

A B C D 
 

Disc 
Diameter 

 
Disc 

Thickness 

 
Overall 
Depth 

 
Pilot 

Diameter 
 

55076PK 
 

61 
 

Flat 
 

17.08 
 

1.77 
 

1.77 
 

 Splined 
 

(P) indicates packaged rotor. Webb rotors are packaged for protection. 
(K) indicates rotor is supplied with new hardware 

 
 

INTERCHANGE INFORMATION 
 

Manufacturer Mack/Volvo  Durabrake 

Manufacturer 
Part Numbers 

20428193 
21575071 
21856634 
85110496 
85103803 

76690 

 

INTERCHANGE INFORMATION SHOWN ABOVE IS BASED ON INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT TIME OF PUBLICATION 
PORTIONS OF WHICH WERE OBTAINED FROM UNCONFIRMED SOURCES. THEREFORE, ACCURACY OF INTER- 
CHANGE INFORMATION CANNOT BE ASSURED. 
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